Утверждаю:
Директор__________Р.Х. Рамазанов 

ГРАФИК РАБОТЫ АДМИНИСТРАЦИИ ШКОЛЫ -  ИНТЕРНАТА

	№ п/п
	фамилия , имя, отчество
	понедельник
	вторник
	среда
	четверг
	пятница
	суббота
	воскресенье

	1. 
	 Абдулаев К.А.
	830-1600 
	800-2130
	830-1600
	830-1600
	830-1600
	830-1600
	 

	2. 
	Османова К.М.
	800-1000
1300-1600
2000-2130 
	800-1000
1300-1600
2000-2130 
	800-1000
1300-1600
2000-2130 
	800-1000
1300-1600
2000-2130 
	800-1000
1300-1600
2000-2130 
	800-1000
1300-1600
2000-2130 
	800-2130 

	3. 
	Закарялова П.М.
	830-1400 
	830-1400 
	800-2130 
	830-1400 
	830-1400 
	830-1400 
	

	4. 
	Юсупов М.К.
	830-1600
	830-1600
	830-1600
	830-1600
	800-2130
	830-1600
	

	5. [bookmark: _GoBack]
	Магомедбеков М.А.
	830-1600
	830-1600
	830-1600
	800-2130 
	830-1600
	830-1600
	

	6. 
	Загирова З.Б.
	800-1600
	800-1600
	800-1600
	800-1600
	800-1600
	800-1600
	

	7. 
	Максудова П.Г.
	900-1600
	900-1600
	900-1600
	900-1600
	900-1600
	900-1600
	

	8. 
	Магомедов Г.И.
	800-2130 
	830-1600
	830-1600
	830-1600
	830-1600
	830-1600
	

	9. 
	Магомедов А.К.
	800-1600
	800-1600
	800-1600
	800-1600
	800-1600
	800-1600
	



